
I.D.:	43051880

Extindere	retea

Data
publicarii

12.02.20 Coduri	CPV 32412110-8	32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

21.240,83	RON	-	21.240,83	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	UTP	Cat6	4P	PVC	ml	121	=	202.43	lei	MUFA	UTP	CAT.6	RJ45	buc	10	x	1.80	lei	=	18.00
lei	FIBRA	OPTICA	OM3	UT	4X50/125,	MANTA	LZSH	ml	300	x	3.98	lei	=	1,194.00	lei	TUB	FLEXIBIL
METALIC	IZOLAT	ml	150	x	2.80	lei	=	420.00	lei	TAVA	FIXA	UNIVERSALA	19",	1U	ADANCIME
250mm	buc	1	x	65.00	lei	=	65.00	lei	Cutie	de	jonctiune	FO	buc	1x	365.00	lei	=	365.00	lei
Caseta	de	sudura	FO	buc	5	x	45.00	lei=	225.00	lei	Patch	cord	MM	OM	3	duplex	buc	3	x	46.00
lei	=	138.00	lei	Pigtail	OM	3	buc	6	x	24.00	lei	=	144.00	lei	Sudura	fibra	optica	buc	18
PRELUNGITOR	PT.	CABINET	19"	PDU	C14	LA	8	PRIZE	10A	ALUMINIU	2m	buc	1	x	98.00	lei
=98.00	lei	CANAL	CABLU	PVC	STROHM	16X25mm	AUTO	ADEZIV	buc	18x	3.40	lei	=	61.20	lei
MEDIA	CONVERTOR	GIGABIT	1*SLOT	SFP	1*RJ45	(SBN-MC-GSSF-001)	buc	3x	167.00	lei	=
501.00	lei	1GE	SFP	SX	TRANSCEIVER	MODULE	buc	6x	235.00	lei	=	1,410.00	lei	PATCH	CORD
LC/PC-LC/PC	OM3	DUPLEX	2.0mm	STANDARD	LSZH	,	2m	buc	3x	38.00	lei	=	114.00	lei
Manopera:	5556.20	lei+tva


